IMADA CO., LTD.
Build-in Use Model Mechanical Force Gauge UKT/UKK series
 1 / 5
2020/01/23
Build-in Use Model Mechanical Force Gauge
UKT/UKK series
Testing images
Fix the force gauge and start

 A-2(S-2)
Conical tip
 A-3(S-3)
Chisel tip
A-4(S-4)
Notched tip
A-5(S-5)
Extension shaft
A-6(S-6)
* Force gauges with capacities from 100N or less come with aluminum made attachments (A-type), 200N to 1000N come
with steel made attachments (S-type).
Model lists (N unit)
Model Capacity Resolution Thread
Standard attachments
UKT UKK
UKT-20N UKK-20N 20N 0.2N
M6
A-1, A-6
A-7, A-8
A-2～A-6
UKT-30N UKK-30N 30N 0.25N
UKT-50N UKK-50N 50N 0.5N
UKT-100N UKK-100N 100N 1N
UKT-200N UKK-200N 200N 2N S-1, S-6
S-7, S-8
S-2～S-6
UKT-300N UKK-300N 300N 2.5N
International model (kgf unit) *
Model Capacity Resolution Thread
Standard attachments
UKT UKK
UKT-2K UKK-2K 2kgf 20gf
M6
A-1, A-6
A-7, A-8
A-2～A-6
UKT-3K UKK-3K 3kgf 25gf
UKT-5K UKK-5K 5kgf 50gf
UKT-10K UKK-10K 10kgf 100gf
UKT-20K UKK-20K 20kgf 200gf S-1, S-6
S-7, S-8
S-2～S-6
UKT-30K UKK-30K 30kgf 250gf
* International models are not able to sell in Japan due to the Measurement Act.
IMADA CO., LTD.
Build-in Use Model Mechanical Force Gauge UKT/UKK series
 4 / 5